LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 06/08/21
SPEC.1056.A.0720
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Falmouth (FAL)
LSI Abolite® LED Falmouth

Wattage Range 9.3 - 12.8
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Dimensions
wet location
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 06/08/21
SPEC.1056.A.0720
Type:
LSI Abolite® LED Falmouth
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Lumen Package Voltage Color Temp Lens Finish Mounting Options
FAL 7161
FAL 716W2
12L - 1250 lms
15L - 1500 lms
17L - 1700 lms
INC3 - Incandescent
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120/277V)
120 - INC
50 - 5,000K
40 - 4,000K
35 - 3,500K
30 - 3,000K
27 - 2,700K
(blank) - INC
CGG6 - Clear Glass Globe 6-3/4”
FGG6 - Frosted Glass Globe 6-3/4”
PGG6 - Prismatic Glass Globe 6-3/4”
GWT - Gloss White
GBK - Gloss Black
GRD - Gloss Red
BBL - Bright Blue
DKG- Dark Green
SLV - Silver
MBK - Matte Black
RST - Rust
HCP - Hammered Copper
LDS96WL- Prewired leads. For use with stem or bracket mounting in wet
or indoor locations.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: FAL   716   17L   UNV   35   CG6   SLV   LDS96WL
Accessory Ordering Information
CANOPY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
3/4" (19mm) Tap Decorative Box Cover Aligner - Gloss White  BA 3 GWT
GOOSE NECK BRACKETS ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN A 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN B 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN C 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN E 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN F 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN G 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN H 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN K 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN P 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White GN U 3 GWT
SIDE MOUNT STEM BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION (Assessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
3/4" x 8" (19mm x 203mm) Side Mount Stem Bracket - Gloss White GN I8 3 GWT
3/4" x 10" (19mm x 254mm) Side Mount Stem Bracket - Gloss White GN I10 3 GWT
3/4" x 12" (19mm x 305mm) Side Mount Stem Bracket - Gloss White GN I12 3 GWT
3/4" x 14" (19mm x 356mm) Side Mount Stem Bracket - Gloss White GN I14 3 GWT
3/4" x 18" (19mm x 457mm) Side Mount Stem Bracket - Gloss White GN I18 3 GWT
STEM ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
3/4" x 3" (19mm x 76mm) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 3 3 GWT
3/4" x 6" (19mm x 152mm) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 6 3 GWT
3/4" x 12" (19mm x .4m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 12 3 GWT
3/4" x 18" (19mm x .5m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 18 3 GWT
3/4" x 24" (19mm x .6m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 24 3 GWT
3/4" x 36" (19mm x .9m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 36 3 GWT
3/4" x 48" (19mm x 1.2m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 48 3 GWT
3/4" x 60" (19mm x 1.5m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 60 3 GWT
3/4" x 72" (19mm x 1.8m) Aluminum Stem - Gloss White STM 72 3 GWT
1. Top Mount
2. Side Mount
3. Lamp supplied by other. E26 MED Base socket.
Standard finish is Gloss White Powder; other RLM colors available.
Standard finish is Gloss White Powder; other RLM colors available.